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Name of Examination:

Roll No.: Enrolment No.:

Name of the Candidate (in Block Letters):

Father’s Name: Branch: CE/CS/EE/ME
Mobile No. (1) Q@)
E-Mail ID:
Subject(s)
S.No. | Semester Mal.*ks
Code Name Obtained
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2
3
4.
5
6.

Total number of subjects applied for:

Enclosure: RTU Mark sheet (Website Result Copy)

Note: Candidate should read the Regulation of Copy Viewavailable at RTU website www.rtu.ac.in

Signature of Candidate: Signature of Examination In-charge:
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Receipt No.: Date: Rs. (Rs.1000/-per subject)

Signature Accountant

Submit to the Examination Section



